
Spieltag32.

Punkte pro
Tip

Punkte pro
Tip

Punkte pro
Tip

Punkte pro
Tip

Punkte pro
Tip

Punkte pro
Tip

Punkte pro
Tip

Punkte pro
Tip

Punkte pro
Tip

Punkte pro
Tip

2
1
2
2
3
2
2
1
2

3
2
2
1
0
0
1
0
0

3
0
0
1
2
1
2
3
2

2
3
1
2
0
1
3
0
0

0
2
0
0
3
0
1
3
5

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Bor. Dortmund
VfL Bochum
Hamburger SV
Bay. Leverkusen
Bayern München
Karlsruher SC
Eintr. Frankfurt
Hannover 96
1.FC Nürnberg

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

VfB Stuttgart
FC Schalke 04
Werder Bremen
Hertha BSC Bln.
Arminia Bielefeld
Energie Cottbus
VfL Wolfsburg
Hansa Rostock
MSV Duisburg

Alexandra

Voßbeck-N.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
2

1
2
0
1
3
5
0
0
0

Heike

Riepe

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Riepe

Marcus

1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
0

2
2
1
1
1
2
1
0
1

1
2
1
0
0
3
1
3
0

1
3
1
0
5
5
3
3
0

1
2
3
1
5
1
0
2
1

1
3
0
0
3
1
1
3
3

1
0
3
0
0
1
0
2
0

0
0
1
0
3
1
1
2
3

3
2
1
0
3
1
1
3
0

3
3
0
0
3
1
0
2
0

1
0
1
2
2
1
1
3
1

2
2
1
1
0
1
2
1
1

1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
2

2
2
2
1
0
1
1
1
2

1
0
2
2
3
2
2
3
2

2
2
2
1
0
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1

2
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
2

1
1
1
2
3
2
2
2
1

1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
0

2
1
1
3
2
2
2
3
1

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
2
3
3
3
1
2
1

1
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
2

Grabig

Mirco Oliver

Dürr

Oliver

Goltz

Oliver

Pott

Ralf

Nopper

Ronald

Noll

Stefan

Brockes

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Ergebn.

14

498

Spieltagswertung ->
Rückrundenwertung ->

(Tabelle) Gesamtwertung ->
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 1. Mirco Grabig
 2. Ronald Noll
 3. Oliver Dürr
 4. Ralf Nopper
 5. Alexandra Voßbeck-N.
 6. Oliver Goltz
 7. Marcus Riepe
 8. Stefan Brockes
 9. Oliver Pott
10. Heike Riepe
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